Landesliga Herren - Meisterrunde

4. Spieltag Meisterrunde in Luckau 14.02.2015

SC Einheit Luckau

1 Marcel Merker 911

2 Christian Branzke 902

3 Tobias Radigk 855

4 Markus Hirte 864

5 Heiko Niendorf 884

6 René Honicke 890
5306 4.

MPSV 95 Kénigswusterhausen |

1 Sven Heise 883

2 Rainer Kiihn 910

3 Steffen Kulttig 907

4 Matthias Wistenhagen 886

5 Marco Stettnisch 891

6 Olaf Stettnisch 880
5357 1.

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1. MPSV 95 Kwh 12,5
2. Brieselanger SV 12
3. KF Rotation Babelsberg 9

4. SC Einheit Luckau 6,5

OOk WDN PR

OO WDN P

KF Rotation Babelsberg
Ingo Miller

Dietmar Steinhaus
Mathias Bohn

Nico Sommer

Olaf NiederstraRRer
Klaus-Dieter Hallex

Brieselanger SV
Enrico Krenz
Andre Horn

Kai Grundel
Sebastian Voll
Ingo Arendt
Dominik Kiesel

881
886
899
894
886
903

5349 2.

898
890
868
876
906
881

5319 3.



